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BENETTI Federico
BENTIVOGLIO Sean
BORRELLI David
CASETTI Lorenzo

DALLA PALMA Francesco
DEVERGILIO Kevin

di DOMENICO Christopher

MAGNABOSCO AGUIRRE Jose

MARCHETTI Stefano
MAROZZI Vincenzo
MATTIVI Luca

MUNARI Nicola

PACE Fabrizio

PAVONE Gian Filippo
PESAVENTO Enrico
PRESTI Mirko

RIGONI Luca
SIGNORETTI Andre
STEVAN Michele
STRAZZABOSCO Andrea
STRAZZABOSCO Michele
SULLIVAN Daniel
TESSARI Matteo
TESSARI Nicola

TURA Alessandro
ULMER Layne

ZANETTE Marc
ZANETTE Paul

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of WED 8 JAN 2014

ASI - Asiago Hockey

Shoots/ Height
Catches m/ftin

1.70/57"
1.80/5"11"
1.76 /59"
1.90/6'3"
1.70/57"
1.75/59"
1.80/5"11"
1.67/5%6"
1.81/511"
1.80/5"11"
1.90/6'3"
1.80/5"11"
1.82/6'0"
1.72/58"
1.87/62"
1.80/511"
1.78 /510"
1.73/58"
1.81/5"11"
1.82/6'0"
1.93/6'4"
1.81/511"
1.84/6'0"
1.75/59"
1.81/5"11"
1.86/6"1"
1.85/6'1"
1.85/6'"1"

P
| e ) o N N N e e e e e o B e e i i v M 0 B o B i i i o |

Weight
kg / Ibs

75/ 165
84 /185
88 /194
80/176
68 /150
73 /161
83/183
70/ 154
741163
75/ 165
83/183
731161
76 /168
771170
86 /190
771170
83/183
75/ 165
81/179
781172
98 /216
88 /194
82 /181
75/ 165
76 /168
95/209
85/187
95 /209

Date of Birth

8 JUN 1986
16 OCT 1985
4 JAN 1981
14 SEP 1993
12 NOV 1994
1 AUG 1986
20 FEB 1989
12 SEP 1995
11 OCT 1986
3 APR 1990
4 JUL 1995
21 DEC 1995
11 OCT 1985
28 NOV 1988
3 DEC 1993
29 SEP 1991
1 JAN 1975
16 JAN 1979
11 MAR 1993
7 OCT 1994
6 FEB 1976
26 APR 1987
30 JUL 1989
10 NOV 1987
25 MAY 1991
14 SEP 1980
2 OCT 1990
8 APR 1988

Citizenship

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
CAN
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
NED
ITA
ITA
ITA
CAN
ITA
ITA

Total: 24 players and 4 goalkeepers

Team officials:

Function Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: PARCO John ITA 25 AUG 1971
Assistant Coach: VELLAR Franco ITA 23 OCT 1966
Team Leader: STELLA Bruno ITA 12 JUN 1950
Equipment Manager: COVOLO Francesco ITA 15 FEB 1947
Physiotherapist: TENDI Raffaele ITA 21 FEB 1965
Physiotherapist: VELLAR Tiziano ITA 31 JUL 1954
Team Video Coach: CANEI Gianluca ITA 3 AUG 1973

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of WED 8 JAN 2014
DON -Donbass Donetsk

Shoots/ Height
Pos

Catches m/ftin

Weight
kg / Ibs

Date of Birth

Citizenship

7 BARTULIS Oskars D L 1.90/6'3" 92/203 21 JAN 1987 LAT
34 BELUKHIN Yevgeni F L 1.80/5"11" 79/174 20 AUG 1983 RUS
24 BLAGY Roman F R 1.90/6'3" 93/205 25 OCT 1987 UKR
63 DADONOV Yevgeni F L 1.79/5'10" 76/ 168 12 MAR 1989 RUS
26 FEDOTENKO Ruslan F L 1.88/6'2" 88/194 18 JAN 1979 UKR
32 GAIDUCHENKO Sergi GK L 1.96/6'5" 103/227 6 JUN 1989 UKR
11 KAGARLITSKI Dmitri F R 1.76 /59" 73/161 1 AUG 1989 RUS
22 KASPAR Lukas F L 1.89/62" 97/214 23 SEP 1985 CZE
19 KIISKINEN Tuomas F L 1.74/5'9" 78/172 7 OCT 1986 FIN
27 KOLAR Jan D L 1.90/6'3" 92/203 22 NOV 1986 CZE
23 KVITCHENKO Maxym F R 1.82/6'0" 77/170 13 MAR 1990 UKR
50 LACO Jan GK L 1.81/5'11" 83/183 1 DEC 1981 SVK
92 LAINE Teemu F L 1.82/6'0" 92/203 9 AUG 1982 FIN
49 LEIGHTON Michael GK L 1.91/6'3" 86/190 19 MAY 1981 CAN
14 NEDOROST Vaclav F L 1.86/6'1" 86/190 16 MAR 1982 CZE
89 PETRUKHNO Denys D L 1.90/6'3" 89/196 18 SEP 1989 UKR
77 PIGANOVICH Oleg D L 1.97/6'6" 100/220 12 MAY 1985 RUS
37 PODHRADSKY Peter D R 1.89/6'2" 92/203 10 DEC 1979 SVK
51 RAZIN Gennadi D L 1.95/6'5" 97/214 3 FEB 1978 UKR
16 ROBITAILLE Randy F L 1.78 /510" 85/187 12 0CT 1975 CAN
33 SHEVCHUK Mykhailo GK L 1.86/6'1" 84/185 19 SEP 1994 UKR
4 SILNITSKI Yuri D L 1.78 /510" 76/ 168 14 JAN 1992 RUS
22 SKRYPETS Danylo D L 1.80/511" 85/187 11 SEP 1994 UKR
88 TORYANYK Olexander F L 1.92/6'4" 87/192 5JAN 1990 UKR
44 VARLAMOV Sergi F L 1.80/5'"11" 92/203 21 JUL 1978 UKR
5 WILSON Clay D L 1.83/6'0" 88/194 5 APR 1983 USA
15 WIRTANEN Petteri F L 1.86/6'1" 89/196 28 MAY 1986 FIN
28 YAKUTSENYA Maxim F L 1.83/6'0" 85/187 14 FEB 1981 RUS
45 ZAKHAROV Viktor F L 1.94/6'4" 85/187 8 JAN 1994 UKR
Total: 25 players and 4 goalkeepers
Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: NAZAROV Andrei RUS 22 MAY 1974
Assistant Coach: NAUMOVS Sergejs LAT 4 APR 1969
Assistant Coach: KALYANIN Igor RUS 23 AUG 1961
Assistant Coach: VOROBYOV Vladimir RUS 2 NOV 1972
Assistant Coach: VITER Sergi UKR 24 JAN 1975
General Manager: SHAKUROV Sergi UKR 14 SEP 1964
Team Leader: NESOLONY Yuri UKR 31 DEC 1962
Equipment Manager: GOREVOI Olexander UKR 8 MAY 1972
Physiotherapist: MIKULCHIK Alexander BLR 28 DEC 1965
Team Doctor: SECHIN Olexander UKR 14 OCT 1967
Team Doctor: SIGANOV Olexander UKR 20 AUG 1974
Team Video Coach: NOVITSKI Oleg BLR 16 DEC 1983
Team Staff: BUGERA Sergi UKR 9 DEC 1983

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of WED 8 JAN 2014
ROU -Rouen Dragons

Shoots/ Height Weight

5 Date of Birth Citizenshi
o= Catches m/ftin kg / Ibs aleioipel itizenship

23 AUBRUN Tom

12 BENOIT Loup

42 DESROSIERS Julien
5 DOREY Aurelien

14 FAURE Raphael

38 GIRARD Gabriel

10 GONCALVES Anthony

x

1.80/511" 70/ 154 8 JUL 1995 FRA
1.78 /510" 78/172 10 JUN 1991 FRA
1.78 /510" 82/181 14 OCT 1980 FRA
1.90/6'3" 88/194 9 AUG 1994 FRA
1.80/5"11" 79/174 1APR 1993 FRA
1.76/5'9" 65/143 13 JUN 1991 FRA
1.68/5'%6" 70/154 27 AUG 1992 FRA

~

11 GUENETTE Francois-Pierre 1.82/6'0" 80/176 18 JAN 1984 CAN
8 GUILLEMAIN Leo 1.91/6'3" 94/207 2 MAR 1992 FRA
9 GUREN Miloslav 1.80/5"11" 84/185 24 SEP 1976 CZE

28 GUTIERREZ Romain 1.74 /59" 737161 9 SEP 1992 FRA

3 JANIL Jonathan

6 LAHESALU Lauri
27 LAMPERIER Loic
15 LANVERS Theo
33 LHENRY Fabrice
100 LUBIN Alexandre
44 MANAVIAN Antonin

1.89/6'2" 94/207 24 SEP 1987 FRA
1.83/6'0" 86/190 29 MAR 1979 EST
1.86/6'1" 90/198 7 AUG 1989 FRA
1.84/6'0" 89/196 16 NOV 1995 FRA
1.79/510" 83/183 29 JUN 1972 FRA
1.81/5"11" 72/159 27 DEC 1993 FRA
1.91/6'3" 102/225 26 APR 1987 FRA

x

47 MIELONEN Juho 1.90/6'3" 93/205 1 MAR 1987 FIN
111 NESA Vincent 1.73/58" 64/141 19 JUN 1996 FRA
18 RECH Anthony 1.80/511" 84/185 9JUL 1992 FRA
13 RIENDEAU Yannick 1.78 /510" 82/181 16 JUN 1988 CAN
7 SAINT ANDRE Johan 1.73/5'8" 70/154 15 JAN 1994 FRA

82 STEFANKA Juraj
4 TAVZELJ Andrej
22 THILLET Dimitri
24 THINEL Marc-Andre
21 VAS Janos

Total: 25 players and 3 goalkeepers

1.90/6'3" 99/218 28 JAN 1976 SVK
1.88/6'2" 91/201 14 MAR 1984 SLO
1.85/6'1" 89/196 29 JUL 1993 FRA
1.81/5"11" 83/183 24 MAR 1981 CAN
1.86/6'1" 89/196 29 JAN 1984 HUN
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Team officials:

Function Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: GARNIER Rodolphe FRA 16 NOV 1967
Assistant Coach: KINDING Bjorn SWE 29 APR 1957
General Manager: FOURNIER Guy CAN 30 JAN 1962
Equipment Manager: BASSET Julien FRA 9 JAN 1986
Equipment Manager: BERTRAND Nicolas FRA 7 SEP 1973
Physiotherapist: NEAU Christian FRA 1 SEP 1957
Physiotherapist: PREEL Patrick FRA 1 JAN 1900
Team Doctor: CAUCHOIS Bernard FRA 10 JUL 1955
Team Staff: BROUILLARD Gaetan FRA 26 OCT 1982
Team Staff: DUFOUR Gerard FRA 30 DEC 1950
Media Manager: SOYEZ Gerard FRA 1 JUL 1952

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of WED 8 JAN 2014
STA - Stavanger Oilers

Shoots/ Height Weight

5 Date of Birth Citizenshi
o= Catches m/ftin kg / Ibs aleioipel itizenship

92 BAEAERNHIELM Patrick
48 BOISVERT Erik
10 DAHL-ANDERSEN Christian
83 DAOUST Jean-Michel
20 DAVIS Kurt
3 EHRHARDT Travis
14 HAALAND Jon Magnus
61 HALLEM Snorre
23 HENRIKSEN Anders
15 HJELM Joakim
38 HOLM Henrik
29 HOYGARD Stian
46 KISSEL Dan
91 KRISTIANSEN Tommy
31 LOIKAS Juha-Pekka
71 LORENTZEN Peter
27 MEDHUS Henrik
12 MOSTUE Mats
13 NAGEL Lars Peder
21 OLSSON Petter Hauge
57 ROKSETH Daniel
16 ROSTE FOSSEN Petter
5 SCHAUS Nick
1 SMITH Dennis
30 SMITH Ruben
39 SOLBERG Henrik
26 STRANDFELDT Martin
41 SVEUM DENNIS
8 TRETTENES Mathias

Total: 26 players and 3 goalkeepers

1.84/6'0" 88/194 24 JUL 1983 NOR
1.75/59" 777170 19 DEC 1986 CAN
1.93/6'4" 89/196 2 SEP 1980 NOR
1.72/5'8" 76/168 24 NOV 1983 CAN
1.73/5'8" 76/168 13 AUG 1986 USA
1.83/6'0" 92/203 12 APR 1989 GBR
1.70/5'7" 67/148 30CT 1994 NOR
1.86/6'1" 96/212 22 SEP 1979 NOR
1.77 /510" 80/176 13 FEB 1995 NOR
1.80/5"11" 84/185 23 APR 1992 NOR
1.85/6"1" 80/176 6 SEP 1990 NOR
1.79/510" 88/194 28 MAR 1987 NOR
1.77/510" 81/179 25 JAN 1987 USA
1.89/62" 98/216 26 MAY 1989 NOR
1.76/5'9" 84/185 7 MAR 1980 FIN

1.83/6'0" 87/192 2 SEP 1983 NOR
1.84/6'0" 81/179 25 JUN 1995 NOR
1.80/511" 86/ 190 25 JAN 1989 NOR
1.94/6'4" 98/216 25 FEB 1981 NOR
1.78/5'10" 80/176 18 FEB 1994 NOR
1.85/6'"1" 87/192 15 AUG 1991 NOR
1.83/6'0" 90/198 16 FEB 1991 NOR
1.80/511" 86/ 190 3JUL 1986 USA
1.70/57" 65/143 29 JUL 1994 NOR
1.83/6'0" 78/172 15 APR 1987 NOR
1.89/6'2" 94/207 15 APR 1987 NOR
1.86/6'"1" 92/203 10 MAR 1981 SWE
1.85/6'1" 86/190 27 NOV 1986 NOR
1.78/5'10" 80/176 8 NOV 1993 NOR

A X

Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth

Head Coach: THORESEN Petter NOR 25 JUL 1961
Assistant Coach: GULDBRANDSEN Pal NOR 23 MAY 1977
Assistant Coach: ANDERSSON Peter SWE 13 FEB 1964
General Manager: HIGSON Paal NOR 3 NOV 1976
Physiotherapist: VAULA Arild NOR 6 MAR 1958
Team Doctor: MUNKVIK Morten NOR 2 AUG 1973
Team Video Coach: LOTILA Petteri NOR 24 MAR 1978

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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TEAM ROSTER
As of THU 9 JAN 2014
Initial Registration 9 JAN 2014

ASI - Asiago Hockey

Shoots/
No Name

Height

= Catches m/ftin

Date of Birth

Citizenship

Registration

1 MAROZZI Vincenzo GK L 1.80/5"11" 75/165 3 APR 1990 ITA
4 SULLIVAN Daniel D L 1.81/511" 88/194 26 APR 1987 ITA
6 MATTIVI Luca D L 1.90/6'3" 83/183 4 JUL 1995 ITA
7 STRAZZABOSCO Andrea D L 1.82/6'0" 78/172 7 0CT 1994 ITA
9 TESSARI Nicola F L 1.75/59" 75/165 10 NOV 1987 ITA
10 BORRELLI David F L 1.76 /59" 88/194 4 JAN 1981 ITA
11 PRESTI Mirko F L 1.80/5"1" 77/170 29 SEP 1991 ITA
13 RIGONI Luca F L 1.78 /510" 83/183 1JAN 1975 ITA
14 TESSARI Matteo F L 1.84/6'0" 82/181 30 JUL 1989 ITA
16 STEVAN Michele F L 1.81/511" 81/179 11 MAR 1993 ITA
17 CASETTI Lorenzo D L 1.90/6'3" 80/176 14 SEP 1993 ITA
18 ULMER Layne F L 1.86/6'1" 95/209 14 SEP 1980 CAN
19 BENTIVOGLIO Sean F L 1.80/511" 84/185 16 OCT 1985 ITA
23 MARCHETTI Stefano D L 1.81/5"11" 74/163 11 OCT 1986 ITA
27 SIGNORETTI Andre D L 1.73/5'8" 75/165 16 JAN 1979 ITA
31 PAVONE Gian Filippo GK L 1.72/5'8" 77/170 28 NOV 1988 ITA
51 DEVERGILIO Kevin F R 1.75/59" 73/161 1AUG 1986 ITA
55 BENETTI Federico F R 1.70/57" 75/165 8 JUN 1986 ITA
61 ZANETTE Marc F L 1.85/6'"1" 85/187 20CT 1990 ITA
89 di DOMENICO Christopher F R 1.80/511" 83/183 20 FEB 1989 CAN
91 ZANETTE Paul F L 1.85/6'"1" 95/209 8 APR 1988 ITA
96 STRAZZABOSCO Michele D L 1.93/6'4" 98/216 6 FEB 1976 ITA

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Team Video Coach: CANEI Gianluca ITA 3 AUG 1973
Equipment Manager: COVOLO Francesco ITA 15 FEB 1947
Head Coach: PARCO John ITA 25 AUG 1971
Team Leader: STELLA Bruno ITA 12 JUN 1950
Physiotherapist: TENDI Raffaele ITA 21 FEB 1965
Assistant Coach: VELLAR Franco ITA 23 OCT 1966
Physiotherapist: VELLAR Tiziano ITA 31 JUL 1954

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 26
Average height: 1.81/511"
Average weight: 82/181

NOTE

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND

D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right

IHM431000_33CC 1.0
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TEAM ROSTER

As of THU 9 JAN 2014

Initial Registration 9 JAN 2014

DON - Donbass Donetsk

Shoots/ Height Weight
S Catches mi/ftin  kg/lbs

Date of Birth Citizenship Registration*

5 WILSON Clay 1.83/6'0" 88/194 5 APR 1983 USA
7 BARTULIS Oskars 1.90/6'3" 92/203 21 JAN 1987 LAT
11 KAGARLITSKI Dmitri 1.76 /59" 73/161 1AUG 1989 RUS

14 NEDOROST Vaclav
15 WIRTANEN Petteri
16 ROBITAILLE Randy
19 KIISKINEN Tuomas
22 KASPAR Lukas

24 BLAGY Roman

26 FEDOTENKO Ruslan
27 KOLAR Jan

28 YAKUTSENYA Maxim
37 PODHRADSKY Peter

1.86/6'1" 86/190 16 MAR 1982 CZE
1.86/6'1" 89/196 28 MAY 1986 FIN

1.78 /510" 85/187 12 OCT 1975 CAN
1.74 /59" 78/172 7 OCT 1986 FIN

1.89/62" 97/214 23 SEP 1985 CZE
1.90/6'3" 93/205 25 0CT 1987 UKR
1.88/62" 88/194 18 JAN 1979 UKR
1.90/6'3" 92/203 22 NOV 1986 CZE
1.83/6'0" 85/187 14 FEB 1981 RUS
1.89/62" 92/203 10 DEC 1979 SVK

44 VARLAMOV Sergi 1.80/5"11" 92/203 21JUL 1978 UKR
49 LEIGHTON Michael K 1.91/6'3" 86/190 19 MAY 1981 CAN
50 LACO Jan K 1.81/5"11" 83/183 1DEC 1981 SVK
51 RAZIN Gennadi 1.95/6'5" 97/214 3 FEB 1978 UKR

63 DADONOV Yevgeni
77 PIGANOVICH Oleg

1.79/510" 76/ 168 12 MAR 1989 RUS
1.97/6'6" 100/220 12 MAY 1985 RUS

| i i Y > o B e e N i e > o B

88 TORYANYK Olexander 1.92/6'4" 87/192 5JAN 1990 UKR

89 PETRUKHNO Denys 1.90/6'3" 89/196 18 SEP 1989 UKR

92 LAINE Teemu 1.82/6'0" 92/203 9 AUG 1982 FIN
Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Physiotherapist: MIKULCHIK Alexander BLR 28 DEC 1965
Team Video Coach: NOVITSKI Oleg BLR 16 DEC 1983
Assistant Coach: NAUMOVS Sergejs LAT 4 APR 1969
Assistant Coach: KALYANIN Igor RUS 23 AUG 1961
Head Coach: NAZAROV Andrei RUS 22 MAY 1974
Assistant Coach: VOROBYOV Vladimir RUS 2 NOV 1972
Team Staff: BUGERA Sergi UKR 9 DEC 1983
Equipment Manager: GOREVOI Olexander UKR 8 MAY 1972
Team Leader: NESOLONY Yuri UKR 31 DEC 1962
Team Doctor: SECHIN Olexander UKR 14 OCT 1967
General Manager: SHAKUROV Sergi UKR 14 SEP 1964
Team Doctor: SIGANOV Olexander UKR 20 AUG 1974
Assistant Coach: VITER Sergi UKR 24 JAN 1975

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 30
Average height: 1.86/6'1"
Average weight: 88/194

IHM431000_33CC 2.0 Report Created THU 9 JAN 2014 20:36 GMT+1 Page 1/2
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* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date
LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left

No Jersey number

Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right
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ICE HOCKEY

SUPER FINAL GROUP F ~
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TEAM ROSTER

As of THU 9 JAN 2014

Initial Registration 9 JAN 2014

ROU - Rouen Dragons

Shoots/

= Catches

Height
m/ ftin

Date of Birth

Citizenship

Registration

3 JANIL Jonathan D R 1.89/62" 94/207 24 SEP 1987 FRA

4 TAVZELJ Andrej D L 1.88/62" 91/201 14 MAR 1984 SLO

6 LAHESALU Lauri D L 1.83/6'0" 86/190 29 MAR 1979 EST

7 SAINT ANDRE Johan F R 1.73/58" 70/154 15 JAN 1994 FRA

8 GUILLEMAIN Leo D L 1.91/6'3" 94/207 2MAR 1992 FRA

9 GUREN Miloslav F L 1.80/5"11" 84/185 24 SEP 1976 CZE
10 GONCALVES Anthony F L 1.68/5'6" 70/154 27 AUG 1992 FRA
11 GUENETTE Francois-Pierre F R 1.82/6'0" 80/176 18 JAN 1984 CAN
12 BENOIT Loup F L 1.78 /510" 78/172 10 JUN 1991 FRA
13 RIENDEAU Yannick F L 1.78 /510" 82/181 18 JUN 1988 CAN
14 FAURE Raphael D L 1.80/5"11" 79/174 1APR 1993 FRA
18 RECH Anthony F L 1.80/511" 84/185 9JUL 1992 FRA
21 VAS Janos F L 1.86/6'1" 89/196 29 JAN 1984 HUN
22 THILLET Dimitri F L 1.85/6'"1" 89/196 29 JUL 1993 FRA
24 THINEL Marc-Andre F L 1.81/5"11" 83/183 24 MAR 1981 CAN
27 LAMPERIER Loic F L 1.86/6'"1" 90/198 7 AUG 1989 FRA
28 GUTIERREZ Romain F L 1.74/59" 73/161 9 SEP 1992 FRA
33 LHENRY Fabrice GK L 1.79/510" 83/183 29 JUN 1972 FRA
38 GIRARD Gabriel GK L 1.76/5'9" 65/143 13 JUN 1991 FRA
42 DESROSIERS Julien F L 1.78 /510" 82/181 14 OCT 1980 FRA
44 MANAVIAN Antonin D R 1.91/6'3" 102/225 26 APR 1987 FRA
82 STEFANKA Juraj F L 1.90/6'3" 99/218 28 JAN 1976 SVK

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
General Manager: FOURNIER Guy CAN 30 JAN 1962
Equipment Manager: BASSET Julien FRA 9 JAN 1986
Equipment Manager: BERTRAND Nicolas FRA 7 SEP 1973
Team Staff: BROUILLARD Gaetan FRA 26 OCT 1982
Team Doctor: CAUCHOIS Bernard FRA 10 JUL 1955
Team Staff: DUFOUR Gerard FRA 30 DEC 1950
Head Coach: GARNIER Rodolphe FRA 16 NOV 1967
Physiotherapist: NEAU Christian FRA 1 SEP 1957
Assistant Coach: KINDING Bjorn SWE 20 APR 1957

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 27
Average height: 1.82/6'0"
Average weight: 84 /185

NOTE

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND

D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right

IHM431000_33CC 3.0
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TEAM ROSTER
As of THU 9 JAN 2014
Initial Registration 9 JAN 2014

STA - Stavanger Oilers

Shoots/ Height
= Catches m/ftin

1.83/6'0" 92/203 12 APR 1989 GBR

Date of Birth Citizenship Registration*

3 EHRHARDT Travis

5 SCHAUS Nick 1.80/511" 86/ 190 3JUL 1986 USA
8 TRETTENES Mathias 1.78 /510" 80/176 8 NOV 1993 NOR
10 DAHL-ANDERSEN Christian 1.93/6'4" 89/196 2 SEP 1980 NOR

12 MOSTUE Mats

13 NAGEL Lars Peder

16 ROSTE FOSSEN Petter
20 DAVIS Kurt

26 STRANDFELDT Martin
29 HOYGARD Stian

30 SMITH Ruben

31 LOIKAS Juha-Pekka
38 HOLM Henrik

39 SOLBERG Henrik

41 SVEUM Dennis

46 KISSEL Dan

48 BOISVERT Erik

57 ROKSETH Daniel

61 HALLEM Snorre

71 LORENTZEN Peter

83 DAOUST Jean-Michel
91 KRISTIANSEN Tommy

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

1.80/511" 86/190 25 JAN 1989 NOR
1.94/6'4" 98/216 25 FEB 1981 NOR
1.83/6'0" 90/198 16 FEB 1991 NOR
1.73/5'8" 76/168 13 AUG 1986 USA
1.86/6'1" 92/203 10 MAR 1981 SWE
1.79/510" 88/ 194 28 MAR 1987 NOR
1.83/6'0" 78/172 15 APR 1987 NOR
1.76/5'9" 84/185 7 MAR 1980 FIN

1.85/6"1" 80/176 6 SEP 1990 NOR
1.89/62" 94/207 15 APR 1987 NOR
1.85/6'"1" 86/190 27 NOV 1986 NOR
1.77 /510" 81/179 25 JAN 1987 USA
1.75/59" 77/170 19 DEC 1986 CAN
1.85/6'"1" 87/192 15 AUG 1991 NOR
1.87/62" 92/203 22 FEB 1979 NOR
1.83/6'0" 87/192 2 SEP 1983 NOR
1.72/58" 76/168 24 NOV 1983 CAN
1.89/62" 98/216 26 MAY 1989 NOR

MMM MOUOTTMOOOTEOTMO™TMTO™T™TOO
P ~

Team Officials:

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Assistant Coach: GULDBRANDSEN Pal NOR 23 MAY 1977
General Manager: HIGSON Paal NOR 3 NOV 1976
Team Video Coach: LOTILA Petteri NOR 24 MAR 1978
Team Doctor: MUNKVIK Morten NOR 2 AUG 1973
Head Coach: THORESEN Petter NOR 25 JUL 1961
Physiotherapist: VAULA Arild NOR 6 MAR 1958
Assistant Coach: ANDERSSON Peter SWE 13 FEB 1964

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 27
Average height: 1.83/6'0"
Average weight: 86 /190
NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date
LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right
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Playing Statistics

No Name

1

~N o M

9

10
11
13
14
16

17
18
19
23
27

31
51
55
61
89

91
96

MAROZZI Vincenzo
SULLIVAN Daniel
MATTIVI Luca
STRAZZABOSCO Andrea
TESSARI Nicola

BORRELLI David
PRESTI Mirko
RIGONI Luca
TESSARI Matteo
STEVAN Michele

CASETTI Lorenzo
ULMER Layne
BENTIVOGLIO Sean
MARCHETTI Stefano
SIGNORETTI Andre

PAVONE Gian Filippo
DEVERGILIO Kevin
BENETTI Federico
ZANETTE Marc

di DOMENICO Christopher

ZANETTE Paul
STRAZZABOSCO Michele

Goalkeeping Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 12 JAN 2014
Including Game #5

ASI - Asiago Hockey

Pos GP G A PTS

GK
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0 0
0 8
0 0
0 0
0 o0
0o 8
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0o 4
0 0
1 10
0 2
0o 7
0 0
0 10
0o 3
0o 3
0o 7
1 9
0o 2

PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

0.00
12.50
0.00
0.00
0.00

12.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

25.00
0.00
30.00
0.00
28.57

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

11.11
0.00

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 MAROZZI Vincenzo 3 3 3 180:00 100.00 12 111 123 9024 4.00 112
31 PAVONE Gian Filippo 3 3 0 00:00 0.00 O 0 0 0.00 0 00O
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won
+- Plus/minus net
IHM431000_83 9.0 Report Created  SUN 12 JAN 2014 18:12 GMT+1 Page 1/1
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Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 12 JAN 2014
Including Game #6

DON - Donbass Donetsk

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
5 WILSON Clay D 3 2 0 2 4 +2 0 0 0 9 2222
7 BARTULIS Oskars D 3 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0.00

11 KAGARLITSKI Dmitri F 3 0 O 0 0o -1 0 0 0 7 0.00

14 NEDOROST Vaclav F 3 2 1 3 0 +1 1 0 0 7 2857

15 WIRTANEN Petteri F 3 0 2 2 0 +5 0 0 0 9 0.00

16 ROBITAILLE Randy F 3 0 O 0 0 -2 0 0 0 2 0.00

19 KIISKINEN Tuomas F 3 1 1 2 2 +2 0 0 0 8 1250

22 KASPAR Lukas F 3 0 O 0 2 -2 0 0 0 8 0.00

24 BLAGY Roman F 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

26 FEDOTENKO Ruslan F 3 1 1 2 0 +3 0 0 0 7 14.29

27 KOLAR Jan D 3 1 0 1 0 +1 0 0 0 8 1250

28 YAKUTSENYA Maxim F 3 0 4 4 4 +1 0 0 0 8 0.00

37 PODHRADSKY Peter D 3 0 1 1 0 +1 0 0 0 6 0.00

44 VARLAMOV Sergi F 3 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00

49 LEIGHTON Michael GK 3 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

50 LACO Jan GK 3 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

51 RAZIN Gennadi D 3 0 O 0 2 +2 0 0 0 3 0.00

63 DADONOV Yevgeni F 3 3 0 3 0 +1 0 0 0 7 4286

77 PIGANOVICH Oleg D 3 1 1 2 0 0 1 1 0 9 11.11

88 TORYANYK Olexander F 3 0 O 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

89 PETRUKHNO Denys D 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

92 LAINE Teemu F 3 0 1 1 2 +1 0 0 0 6 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
49 LEIGHTON Michael 3 3 2 130:00 6842 6 56 62 90.32 277 001
50 LACO Jan 3 3 1 60:00 3158 1 23 24 9583 1.00 010

LEGEND

A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won

+- Plus/minus net
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Playing Statistics

No Name

w

o ~NOO D

9
10
11
12
13

14
18
21
22
24

27
28
33
38
42

44
82

JANIL Jonathan
TAVZELJ Andrej
LAHESALU Lauri
SAINT ANDRE Johan
GUILLEMAIN Leo

GUREN Miloslav
GONCALVES Anthony

GUENETTE Francois-Pierre

BENOIT Loup
RIENDEAU Yannick

FAURE Raphael
RECH Anthony
VAS Janos
THILLET Dimitri
THINEL Marc-Andre

LAMPERIER Loic
GUTIERREZ Romain
LHENRY Fabrice
GIRARD Gabriel
DESROSIERS Julien

MANAVIAN Antonin
STEFANKA Juraj

Goalkeeping Statistics

No Name

33
38

LHENRY Fabrice
GIRARD Gabriel

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of FRI 17 JAN 2014
Including Game #6

ROU - Rouen Dragons

Pos GP G A PTS
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0 1 1 4 4 0 0
0o 0 0 0o -1 0 0
0o 0 0 0 +1 0 0
0o 0 O 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 -3 0 0
0 1 1 2 3 0 0
0o 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 3 3 0 0 0 0
0o 0 0 0 0 0 0
0o 0 0 0o -3 0 0
0 0 © 0o -3 0 0
10 1 0 -2 1 0
0o 0 © 0 -3 0 0
0o 0 0 0 -2 0 0
4 1 5 2 +1 0o 0
o 0 o0 4 -3 0 0
0o 0 O 0o -4 0 O
0 0 ©0 0 0 0
0 0 © 0 0 0
1.2 3 2 -2 0 0
o 0 0 6 -2 0 0
o0 o 2 7 0 0

PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

o
©

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
9.09
0.00
2 0.00
16 25.00

11 0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
9.09

9 0.00
4 0.00

G -=2N WO OWOWwW WO -~Ww

OO0 OO0OO0OO0OO0 OO0OO0OO0O0 OO0OO0OOO0OO0O OoOooo
-
O ON

4.32 001

GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
3 3 2 125:00 67.57 9 58 67 86.57
3 3 1 60:00 3243 6 21 27 77.78

6.00 001

LEGEND

A Assists

G Goals

GK  Goalkeeper

GPlI  Games played indeed
L Number of games lost
No Jersey number

PPG Power play goals
SHG Shorthanded goals
SVS Saves

+- Plus/minus net

D

GA
GKD
GPT
MIP
PIM
PTS
SO
SVS%

Defence

Goals against
Goalkeeper dressed
Number of games pl
Minutes and second
Penalties in minutes
Points

Shutouts

ayed by team
s played

SVS as percentage of total SOG

GAA
GP
GWG
MIP%
Pos
SG%
SOG

Forward

Goals against as average per 60 minutes
Number of games played

Game winning goals

MIP as percentage

Position on team

Percentage of goals from total shots
Shots on goal

Number of games won
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Playing Statistics
No Name
3 EHRHARDT Travis
5 SCHAUS Nick
8 TRETTENES Mathias

10 DAHL-ANDERSEN Christian

12 MOSTUE Mats

13 NAGEL Lars Peder

16 ROSTE FOSSEN Petter
20 DAVIS Kurt

26 STRANDFELDT Martin
29 HOYGARD Stian

30 SMITH Ruben

31 LOIKAS Juha-Pekka
38 HOLM Henrik

39 SOLBERG Henrik
41 SVEUM Dennis

46 KISSEL Dan

48 BOISVERT Erik

57 ROKSETH Daniel
61 HALLEM Snorre

71 LORENTZEN Peter

83 DAOUST Jean-Michel
91 KRISTIANSEN Tommy

Goalkeeping Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 12 JAN 2014
Including Game #5

STA - Stavanger Oilers

Pos GP G A PTS
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PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
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0.00
33.33
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14.29
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0.00
28.57
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0.00
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No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
30 SMITH Ruben 3 3 2 125:00 6757 5 62 67 9254 240 011
38 HOLM Henrik 3 3 1 60:00 3243 2 20 22 90.91 2.00 010

LEGEND

A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won

+- Plus/minus net
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